Sélectifs FCl 2016 de la SCC
Sélectif 2 : Saint-Ouen-en-Belin (72220), 26-27 mars 2016

1ére manche d'Agility

Catégorie Medium

Rang Dossard

47
174
39
198
36
46
188
200
48
183
57
37
43
171
54
179
175
31
52
181
55
178
202
191
192
185
201
173
186
180
190
182
170
195
193
197
194
172
58
51
40
42
41
33
8
53
35
49
34
32
45
184
38
50
44
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Nom

CACLIN
BENATTI
BARGOIN
GUASTALDO
AVRIL
BAUDHUIN
BERTHE
GELEZEAU
BECKER
DEGAINE
GAUTIER
MELAIN
GILLES
DESBONNEZ
BRUNA
BOYER
JOBIC

LA MONICA
SIECA
BEZOUT
PIEDTENU
FRANCIOLI
DOMINGO
LE LEC
MATERA
CROS
BRUNEL
STRANISCI
JENN
ADYNS
NAVARRO
RACAPE
LEBAS
VERCHERE
NOVE-JOSSERAND
VELOSO
REVIL-BAUDARD
LEBAS
FLOURET
MAHLER
VELLA
DESMERY
MAITRE
RACZKA
COURDY
SCHWAB
RENAUD
ROUQUETTE
SCHLICK
BREITENSTEIN
RAYMOND
CROS
ADYNS
KWASNY
CASTELAIN

Prénom

ALEXANDRE
BRENDA
CEDRIC
SABINE
SOLENN
JUSTINE
AGNES
CATHERINE
ANTHONY
TIPHAINE
SEVERINE
MARIANNE
MAGALIE
GEORGES
VIRGINIE
ANNIE
MYLENE
BENJAMIN
ANNE
HERVE
AUDREY
SOPHIE
CARLA
ALINE
LUCAS
MARIE-CLOTILDE
BRIGITTE
NICOLAS
PAULINE
CELINE
BEATRICE
VIRGINIE
CAROLINE
DANIEL
GENEVIEVE
SERGE
EMILIE
FREDERIQUE
JESSICA
MARYVONNE
SANDRA
MAELLE
BENJAMIN
THOMAS
MARIE LAURE
ARNAUD
MICKAEL
OLIVIER
LAURENCE
LAURE
PATRICK
MARIE-CLOTILDE
JOFFREY

LEA
RENAUD

Juge : Michel PERRAIN

Meilleur temps :
TPS :
TMP :

Chien

GALLWAY LINK
I'M-TOO-FAST-FOR-YOU
IDWALL SITH LE NOIR
HELLBOY

FLY

CAVALRIINA'S ZOLA ZANDC
ENGY PETIT PRINCE
ETWIN

GO TO HELL

DJANGA

DREAMS ON MY REALITY
GET

ETERNITY GOLD

BE-POP

ICE TEA ENERGY DRINK
FUEL FOR LIFE DIT DIESEL
E POP MISTER POP
HUNTER'S PRIDE

ESTIVE

CANAILLE

GIVE ME A DREAM
H'KIAORA

Ity

FILOMENE

FOXIE

HOLLYWOOD JAC

EBENE

I'M CRAZY AND | KNOW IT
GET CRAZY WHOOPI V.H. FI
CAMPBELL GOLD

ELIOK

FLEET

COMETE

FIFA

GRIOTTE

CAUNEILLE

DREAM

G'MUSE

EFFET-TAYOLA

EIDI

IRHABERKI ESTIKE SZIKRA
IUMMY SHOOTING STAR
HELIUM

CURLY

GALION

HEOS CHEVALIER BLEU
IRHABERKI MINTA MOKUS
HYACE

HOLY DJUN

HOT KING STAFF IPI TOMPI
FUTINE

FULL MOON

LITHIUM OF THE FIVE COLC
EASY

DEMETER GOLD

39,67s
44 s
66s

Temps

39,67
39,81
39,99
41,56
42,09
42,29
45,83
45,94
39,09
42,08
43,69
46,87
45,09
46,13
40,83
46,91
47,03
44,54
44,54
47,05
43,28
43,60
45,17
48,26
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Longueur :
Obstacles :

Pénalités
temps (*)

3,66
3,88

5,74
2,18
4,26

5,82
6,06
1,08
1,08
6,10

2,34
8,52

200 m
22
Pénalités
parcours

(*) Pénalités temps = 2,00 pts/sec

Participants :
Y points :

Total

pénalités

3,66
3,88
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,74
7,18
9,26
10,00
10,82
11,06
11,08
11,08
11,10
15,00
15,00
17,34
18,52

1255

Points

140
119
98
92
86
80
74
68
62
56
50
a4
38
32
26
25
24
23
23
21
20
19
18
17

5,04
5,02
5,00
4,81
4,75
4,73
4,36
4,35
5,12
4,75
4,58
4,27
4,44
4,34
4,90
4,26
4,25
4,49
4,49
4,25
4,62
4,59
4,43
4,14

Vitesse (m/s)
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